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Mrs. Barbara Jessup Pre-K Email; barbara.jessup@browardschools.com M-F     9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Mrs. Elicia Schmotzer Pre-K Remind; Elicia.schmotzer@browardschools.com M-F     9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Ms. Jeanette Wetzel Pre-K Email;Class Dojo; jeanette.wetzel@browardschools.com M-F     9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Mrs. Karen

Casey-

Robinson Kindergarten Class Dojo; Karen.c.robinson@browardschools.com M-F     9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Ms. Claudia Hernandez Kindergarten Class Dojo; Claudia.hernandezreyes@browardschools.com M-F     9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Mrs. Nina Krantz Kindergarten Class Dojo; nina.krantz@browardschools.com M-F     9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Mrs. Cindi Odeh Kindergarten Email;Class Dojo; cindi.odeh@browardschools.com M-F     9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Ms. Isabel Ortega Kindergarten

Email;Class 

Dojo;Canvas; Isabel.ortega@browardschools.com M-F     9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Ms. Helen Paris Kindergarten Email helen.paris@browardschools.com M-F     9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Mrs. Dorothy 

Solenski  

(Bevins) Kindergarten

Email;Class Dojo;Call 

; dorothy.solenski@browardschools.com M-F     9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Ms. Tamara Solis Kindergarten Bloomz App;Canvas; Tamara.Solis-Vidal@browardschools.com M-F     9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Mrs. Rachel Tamez Kindergarten Seesaw;Email; rachel.tamez@browardschools.com M-F     9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Ms. Wendy Vargas Kindergarten Class Dojo; wendy.vargas@browardschools.com M-F     9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Mrs. Jennifer Vazquez Kindergarten Class Dojo; Jennifer.figueroa@browardschools.com M-F     9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Mrs. Michelle Civettini 1st Grade Blooms App; michelle.civettini@browardschools.com M-F     9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Mrs. Manuela Dal Piva 1st Grade Class Dojo; Manueladalpiva@browardschools.com M-F     9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Miss Lisa Katz 1st Grade Classtag;Email; lisa.katz@browardschools.com M-F     9:00 am - 12:00 pm
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Mrs. Maura Lankenau 1st Grade Email; maura.lankenau@browardschools.com M-F     9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Mrs. Courtney LaPorta 1st Grade Class Dojo; courtneyrae.laporta@browardschools.com M-F     9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Ms. Tiffany Molyneux 1st Grade

Class 

Tag;Email;Canvas; Tiffany.molyneux@browardschools.com M-F     9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Mrs. Emily Rothstein 1st Grade Class Dojo; emily.rothstein@browardschools.com M-F     9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Mrs. Anna Taylor 1st Grade Class Tag; Anna.taylor@browardschools.com M-F     9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Mrs. Holly Travinski 1st Grade Class Tag; holly.travinski@browardschools.com M-F     9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Mrs. Jennifer Coyne 2nd Grade Email;Remind; jennifer.coyne@browardschools.com M-F     9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Mrs. Kristi Giuffreda 2nd Grade Class Dojo; kristi.giuffreda@browardschools.com M-F     9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Mrs. Madelen Guy 2nd Grade Email;Class Dojo; madelen.guy@browardschools.com M-F     9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Mrs. Vicki Klemke 2nd Grade Email;Remind; vicki.klemke@browardschools.com M-F     9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Ms. Traci McAllister 2nd Grade Email;Class Dojo; traci.mcallister@browardschools.com M-F     9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Mrs. Sharon Riedy 2nd Grade Email;Remind; sharon.riedy@browardschools.com M-F     9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Mrs. Jennifer Strelitz 2nd Grade Remind; jennifer.strelitz@browardschools.com M-F     9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Ms. Katrina Weber 2nd Grade Email;Class Dojo; katrina.weber@browardschools.com M-F     9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Mrs. Cathy Arcodia 3rd Grade Email; Catherine.arcodia@browardschools.com M-F     9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Mrs. Tatyana Cruz 3rd Grade

Email;Class 

Dojo;Canvas; tatyana.cruz@browardschools.com M-F     9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Mrs. Lisa Dima 3rd Grade Email;Remind; Lisa.dima@browardschools.com M-F     9:00 am - 12:00 pm
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Mrs. Taylor Humphreys 3rd Grade

Email;Class 

Dojo;Canvas; Taylor.rauso@browardschools.com M-F     9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Mrs. Natalie Kennedy 3rd Grade Email;Class Dojo; nataliekayte.kennedy@browardschools.com M-F     9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Mrs. Connie Light 3rd Grade Email; Connie.light@browardschools.com M-F     9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Mrs. Jackie Nakonechny 3rd Grade Remind; Jacqueline.nakonechny@browardschools.com M-F     9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Ms. Millerlandy Palomino 3rd Grade

Email;Remind;Canva

s; millerlandy.palomino@browardschools.com M-F     9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Ms. Carla Puebla 3rd Grade Class Dojo; carla.puebla@browardschools.com M-F     9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Ms. Ashley Schrader 3rd Grade Email;Remind; ashley.schrader@browardschools.com M-F     9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Mrs. Alicia Bostley 4th Grade Class Dojo; alicia.bostley@browardschools.com M-F     9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Mrs. Ashley Knowles 4th Grade Class Dojo; Ashley.knowles@browardschools.com M-F     9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Ms. Caitlin Longstreth 4th Grade

text;Email;Class 

Dojo;Call ; caitlin.longstreth@browardschools.com M-F     9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Ms. Marisa Pecoraro 4th Grade Class Dojo; marisa.pecoraro@browardschools.com M-F     9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Mrs. Evonne Reid 4th Grade

Email;Remind;Canva

s; evonne.reid@browardschools.com M-F     9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Ms. Bianca Shinhoster 4th Grade Class Dojo;Canvas; bianca.jackson@browardschools.com M-F     9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Mrs. Natale 

Stevic-

Lubinger 4th Grade Email;Class Dojo; natale.lubinger@browardschools.com M-F     9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Ms. Elizabeth Barnard 5th Grade

Email;Class Dojo;Call 

; elizabeth.barnard@browardschools.com M-F     9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Ms. Alexandra Bofshever 5th Grade Class Dojo;Call ; Alexandra.bofshever@browardschools.com M-F     9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Mrs. Kevra Finkelstein 5th Grade

text;Email;Class 

Dojo;Call ;Canvas; kevra.finkelstein@browardschools.com M-F     9:00 am - 12:00 pm
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Mrs. Hilary Gottlieb 5th Grade Email;Class Dojo; hilary.gottlieb@browardschools.com M-F     9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Ms. Laura Knowles 5th Grade text;Email; laura.knowles@browardschools.com M-F     9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Mrs. Lucy Lanning 5th Grade Text;Class Dojo;Call ; lucylanning@browardschools.com M-F     9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Mrs. Deana Tomsey 5th Grade Email;Class Dojo; deana.tomsey@browardschools.com M-F     9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Mr. Chris Duhart Admin. AP Email chrisduhart@browardschools.com M-F     9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Mrs. Lynnel Joseph Admin. AP Email lynnel.joseph@browardschools.com M-F     9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Mrs. Jo-Anne Seltzer Admin - Principal Email joanne.seltzer@browardschools.com M-F     9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Mrs. Janet Jones Art (PreK - 5th) Email; janet.l.jones@browardschools.com M-F     8:00 am - 11:00 am

Ms. Kerry Hovey Autism Coach Email; kerry.hovey@browardschools.com M-F     9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Mrs. Lauren Arlt ESE Specialist Email; Lauren.arlt@browardschools.com M-F     9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Ms. Jennifer Moretta ESE Teacher Email; jennifer.moretta@browardschools.com M-F     9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Mrs. Roxanne Whitworth ESE Teacher Email; roxanne.whitworth@browardschools.com M-F     9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Ms. Diane Jordan Literacy Coach Email; diane.jordan@browardschools.com M-F     9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Mr. David Hammer Music (PreK - 5th) Email; david.hammer@browardschools.com M-F     8:00 am - 11:00 am

Coach Philip Natke PE Email phillip.natke@browardschools.com M-F     8:00 am - 11:00 am

Ms. Cari D'Angelo School Counselor Email; cari.dangelo@browardschools.com M-F    8:30 am - 11:30 am

Mrs. Rebecca Bradford

Spanish (PreK - 

5th) Email; Rebecca.Bradford@browarschools.com M-F     8:00 am - 11:00 am
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Mrs. Erin Nardini Speech Email; erinchapman.nardini@browardschools.com

M, T, F   8:00 am  - 10:30 

am

Mrs. Alison Stone Speech Email;Call ;Canvas; Alison.stone2@browardschools.com M-F     9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Mrs. Sharyn Mason STEM (PreK - 5th) Email; sharyn.mason@browardschools.com M-F     8:00 am - 11:00 am

Mrs. Elizabeth Gluck Support Teacher Email; elizabeth.gluck@browardschools.com M-F     9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Ms. Darrielle Henderson Support Teacher Email; Darrielle.henderson@browardschools.com M-F     9:00 am - 12:00 pm

Mrs. Kimberly Mann Support Teacher Email; Kimberly.mann@browardschools.com M - F  9:00 am  - 10:30 am


